Compar e Responses

Event # 3624
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: POLYMER FOR 1&D

Number Of Lines. 2

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Sterling Water TechnologiesL L

Beverly Robinson

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

Polydyne, Inc
Randal Vickery

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

61,976.00

Line 2:Open:CLARIFLOC A-6320 POLYMER Output:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 69000.0000 L B
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
69,000.0000

0.0000
69,000.0000
0.80000
55,200.00

Line 3:Open:CLARIFLOC C-3223 POLYMER Output:

Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4400.0000 LB

0.0000
4,400.0000
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0.0000
4,400.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1.54000
6,776.00
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